Position

Probation Svcs Mgr. |l

Management Analyst lI

Management Analyst Il

Management Analyst IlI

Admin Assistant |I-E

Payroll/Pers Svc Spec

Probation Svcs Mgr. Il

Fiscal Office Spec

Office Assistant Summer Intern

Office Assistant Il

Fiscal Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Probation-
Administration

Total Wages

$117,778

$100,815

$85,795

$79,004

$67,196

$53,546

$45,381

$34,102

$17,610

$5,152

$1,572

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$75,457

$42,275

$48,169

$34,323

$49,439

$38,403

$23,051

$7,351

$0

$0

$473



