Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probation Svcs Mgr. II		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$117,778	\$75,457
Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$100,815	\$42,275
Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$85,795	\$48,169
Management Analyst III		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$79,004	\$34,323
Admin Assistant II-E		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$67,196	\$49,439
Payroll/Pers Svc Spec		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$53,546	\$38,403
Probation Svcs Mgr. II		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$45,381	\$23,051
Fiscal Office Spec		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$34,102	\$7,351
Office Assistant Summer Intern		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$17,610	\$0
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$5,152	\$0
Fiscal Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Probation- Administration	\$1,572	\$473